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Wyoming Elections Division
2020 Carey Ave., Ste 600

Cheyenne, WY 82002
Ph. 307-777-5860

Email: elections@wyo.gov

2018 General Election Winners Roster (includes judges)

Date Withdrawn

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Republican John Barrasso P.O. Box 52008

Casper, WY 82605

05/29/2018 307-234-0819

johnbarrasso@wyoming.com

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE

Republican Liz Cheney P.O. Box 236

Wilson, WY 83014

05/21/2018 307-247-1414

liz@cheneyforwyoming.com

GOVERNOR

Republican Mark Gordon 779 Us Hwy 16 E

Buffalo, WY 82834-0000

05/24/2018 307-514-2341

mark@gordonforwyoming.com

SECRETARY OF STATE

Republican Edward Buchanan P.O. Box 4041

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/24/2018 307-575-2251

edwardbuchanan@wyoming.com

STATE AUDITOR

Republican Kristi Racines P.O. Box 1644

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/18/2018 307-851-1437

vote@kristiracines.com

STATE TREASURER

Republican Curt Meier 4721 Road 18

La Grange, WY 82221

05/17/2018 307-220-7782

meier4me@gmail.com

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

Republican Jillian Balow 2501 Sweetwater Trl

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/21/2018 307-421-4421

jillian4supt2018@gmail.com
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STATE SENATOR 01

Republican Ogden Driskill P.O. Box 155

Devils Tower, WY 82714

05/19/2018 307-680-5555

wyomingcowboy77@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 03

Republican Cheri E. Steinmetz P.O. Box 101

Lingle, WY 82223

05/21/2018 307-534-5342

steinmetzforsenate@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 05

Republican Lynn Hutchings P.O. Box 9603

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/24/2018 307-316-0858

hutchingsforsenate@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 07

Republican Stephan A. Pappas 2617 E. Lincolnway, Suite A

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/21/2018 307-630-7180

stephan@pappasforwy.com

STATE SENATOR 09

Democratic Chris Rothfuss P.O. Box 1791

Laramie, WY 82073

05/17/2018 307-399-3556

RothfussForSenate@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 11

Republican Larry Hicks P.O. Box 413

Baggs, WY 82321

05/17/2018 307-383-7192

lhickshunts@yahoo.com

STATE SENATOR 13

Republican Tom James 823 Blue Sage Way

Rock Springs, WY 82901

05/17/2018 307-371-3682

james.t82901@gmail.com
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STATE SENATOR 15

Republican Wendy Davis Schuler 200 Liberty Avenue

Evanston, WY 82930

05/17/2018 307-679-6774

wdschuler13@hotmail.com

STATE SENATOR 17

Democratic Mike Gierau P.O. Box 2975

Jackson, WY 83001

05/21/2018 307-413-0109

jeds@wyom.net

STATE SENATOR 19

Republican R J Kost 680 Road 11

Powell, WY 82435

05/17/2018 307-754-7174

kostfmly@tritel.net

STATE SENATOR 21

Republican Bo Biteman P.O. Box 283

Ranchester, WY 82839

05/24/2018 307-751-6178

bobiteman@gmail.com

STATE SENATOR 23

Republican Jeff Wasserburger 4300 Longhorn Ave

Gillette, WY 82718

05/17/2018 307-680-2943

jwasserburger@ccsd.k12.wy.us

STATE SENATOR 25

Republican Cale Case 787 S 4th St

Lander, WY 82520

05/17/2018 307-332-7623

ccase@wyoming.com

STATE SENATOR 27

Republican Bill Landen 2010 Kingsbury Dr

Casper, WY 82609

05/17/2018 307-237-4067

bill.landen27@gmail.com
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STATE SENATOR 29

Republican Drew Perkins 1133 Granada Ave

Casper, WY 82601

05/19/2018 307-315-6177

drewperkins08@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 01

Republican Tyler Lindholm P.O. Box 691

Sundance, WY 82729

05/17/2018 307-282-0968

jackpotcoast@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 02

Republican Hans Hunt 1347 Old Hwy 85

Newcastle, WY 82701

05/17/2018 307-746-8899

hhuntwyo88@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 03

Republican Eric Barlow 1625 A Buffalo Cutacross Rd.

Gillette, WY 82718

05/17/2018 307-682-9639

barlow@vcn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 04

Republican Dan R. Kirkbride P.O. Box 37

Chugwater, WY 82210

05/17/2018 307-331-2265

danleydoright@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 05

Republican Shelly Duncan P.O. Box 335

Lingle, WY 82223

05/17/2018 307-532-1119

Duncanhousedist5@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 06

Republican Aaron Clausen 910 Esterbrook Rd

Douglas, WY 82633

05/21/2018 307-351-3664

aaron.clausen@yahoo.com

Page 4 of 13Friday, November 30, 2018 - 9:31AM



Candidate NameParty Affiliation

Office Sought

Mailing Address

City, State & ZIP

Date Filed Campaign Telephone

Email

Wyoming Elections Division
2020 Carey Ave., Ste 600

Cheyenne, WY 82002
Ph. 307-777-5860

Email: elections@wyo.gov

2018 General Election Winners Roster

Date Withdrawn

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 07

Republican Sue Wilson P.O. Box 21035

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/17/2018 307-316-7497

sue@wilsonwyominghouse7.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 08

Republican Bob Nicholas 6225 Mountainview Dr

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/17/2018 307-634-6057

bob@proformtech.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 09

Republican Landon J. Brown 5200 Opal Dr

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/18/2018 307-630-0582

landon.brown@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 10

Republican John Eklund 2918 Us 85

Cheyenne, WY 82009

05/17/2018 307-630-6232

eklund4house@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 11

Republican Jared Olsen P.O. Box 4333

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/17/2018 307-509-0242

jaredolsen1@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 12

Republican Clarence L. Styvar 580 Willson Ct

Cheyenne, WY 82007

05/17/2018 307-631-2566

clstyvar@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 13

Democratic Cathy Connolly 1321 E Garfield St

Laramie, WY 82070

05/17/2018 307-399-0482

crc1321@gmail.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 14

Republican Daniel Furphy 2605 Dover Dr

Laramie, WY 82072

05/17/2018 307-760-0148

ElectDFurphy@hotmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 15

Republican Donald Burkhart P.O. Box 852

Rawlins, WY 82301

05/29/2018 307-324-6007

burkhart@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 16

Democratic Mike Yin P.O. Box 13469

Jackson, WY 83002

05/17/2018 307-201-9897

mike@electmikeyin.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 17

Democratic JoAnn Dayton 738 D Street

Rock Springs, WY 82901

05/18/2018 307-389-1296

mdayto@msn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 18

Republican Thomas D. Crank 119 Wood Tick Court Cts

Kemmerer, WY 83101

05/17/2018 307-727-6810

tomc@crankco.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 19

Republican Danny Eyre P.O. Box 425

Lyman, WY 82937

05/19/2018 307-782-6376

daneyre@bvea.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 20

Republican Albert Sommers P.O. Box 1608

Pinedale, WY 82941

05/17/2018 307-360-7060

albert@albertsommers.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 21

Republican Evan J. Simpson P.O. Box 678

Afton, WY 83110

05/21/2018 307-885-5588

esimpson@silverstar.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 22

Independent Jim Roscoe 1050 N Fall Creek Rd

Wilson, WY 83014

08/20/2018 Not Provided

elections@wyo.gov

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 23

Democratic Andy Schwartz P.O. Box 2654

Jackson, WY 83001

05/17/2018 307-413-6464

SchwartzHD23@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 24

Republican Sandy Newsome 84 Road 6km

Cody, WY 82414

05/17/2018 307-272-1676

newsomeinvestments@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 25

Republican Dan Laursen 478 Road 8

Powell, WY 82435

05/17/2018 307-754-9805

dlaursen@tctwest.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 26

Republican Jamie Flitner 3541 Lane 32

Greybull, WY 82426

05/29/2018 307-765-2148

jmflitner@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 27

Republican Mike Greear P.O. Box 542

Worland, WY 82402

05/18/2018 307-388-3399

Mgreear@wyosugar.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 28

Republican John R. Winter P.O. Box 311

Thermopolis, WY 82443

05/21/2018 307-690-0185

dwinter@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 29

Republican Mark S. Kinner 456 Sumner St

Sheridan, WY 82801

05/17/2018 307-674-4777

wyokinner@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 30

Republican Mark Jennings 765 W Timberline Dr

Sheridan, WY 82801

05/17/2018 307-461-0697

mark5antique@yahoo.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 31

Republican Scott Clem 1802 Limecreek Ave

Gillette, WY 82716

05/17/2018 307-660-7141

scottclem@live.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 32

Republican Timothy P. Hallinan 1401 Three Forks Ct

Gillette, WY 82718

05/21/2018 307-686-6542

tphallinan@bresnan.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 33

Democratic Andrea Clifford P.O. Box 2022

Riverton, WY 82501

06/01/2018 307-840-4327

Aclifford72@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 34

Republican Tim Salazar P.O. Box 1520

Dubois, WY 82513

05/21/2018 307-220-1213

timsalazar@yahoo.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 35

Republican Joe MacGuire 2091 S Walsh Dr

Casper, WY 82601

05/17/2018 307-333-3653

joemacguire762@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 36

Republican Art Washut 4031 Crystie Lane

Casper, WY 82601

05/30/2018 307-251-4725

art.washutforhouse36@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 37

Republican Steve Harshman 4286 S Moonbeam Rd

Casper, WY 82604

05/28/2018 307-262-8075

harshmanforwyoming@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 38

Republican Tom Walters 14700 Hwy 220

Casper, WY 82604

05/19/2018 307-265-8935

tom.walters@reagan.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 39

Democratic Stan Blake P.O. Box 774

Green River, WY 82935

05/17/2018 307-875-3779

wyominman@msn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 40

Republican Richard L. Tass 386 Crazy Woman Canyon Road

Buffalo, WY 82834

05/31/2018 307-684-2390

rtass@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 41

Republican Bill Henderson P.O. Box 20877

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/17/2018 307-201-9898

bill4wyo@gmail.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 42

Republican Jim Blackburn P.O. Box 831

Cheyenne, WY 82003

05/17/2018 307-514-4318

blackburnforhouse42@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 43

Republican Dan Zwonitzer 521 Cottonwood Dr

Cheyenne, WY 82001

05/17/2018 307-214-7826

dzwonitzer@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 44

Democratic Sara Burlingame 501 E 06th St

Cheyenne, WY 82007

05/30/2018 307-214-2556

burlingame4house@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 45

Democratic Charles F. Pelkey 311 South Fourth Street

Laramie, WY 82070

05/17/2018 307-920-0542

Charles@Pelkey.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 46

Republican Bill Haley P.O. Box 103

Centennial, WY 82055

05/21/2018 307-745-0450

haleyforhouse@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 47

Republican Jerry Paxton P.O. Box 692

Encampment, WY 82325

05/17/2018 307-327-5373

jpaxton@union-tel.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 48

Republican Clark Stith 212 College Court

Rock Springs, WY 82901

05/17/2018 307-389-7735

clarkstith@yahoo.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 49

Republican Garry Piiparinen 112 Freedom Dr

Evanston, WY 82930

05/17/2018 307-677-5222

piiparin@msn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 50

Republican David Northrup  799 Lane 13

Powell, WY 82435

05/18/2018 307-272-0617

davidastridnorthrup@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 51

Republican Cyrus Western 185 Wildflower Circle

Sheridan, WY 82801

05/17/2018 Not Provided

cyrus@votewestern.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 52

Republican William ( Bill ) Pownall P.O. Box 273

Gillette, WY 82717

05/17/2018 307-682-3124

bpownall@wbaccess.net

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 53

Republican Roy Edwards 205 E Sunset Dr

Gillette, WY 82716

05/17/2018 307-682-4131

redwards@vcn.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 54

Republican Lloyd Charles Larsen 1076 S 2nd St

Lander, WY 82520

05/17/2018 307-321-1221

lloydlarsen@wyoming.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 55

Republican David R Miller 131 Davis Lane

Riverton, WY 82501

05/18/2018 307-857-5789

davidmiller@wyoming.com
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE 56

Republican Jerry Obermueller 5031 S David St

Casper, WY 82601

05/18/2018 307-262-7297

jerryobermueller@hotmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 57

Republican Chuck Gray P.O. Box 51842

Casper, WY 82605

05/24/2018 307-251-1372

chuckgray@grayforhouse.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 58

Republican Patrick "Pat" Sweeney P.O. Box 1325

Casper, WY 82602

05/23/2018 307-259-2145

patricksweeney616@gmail.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 59

Republican Bunky Loucks 1555 W Coffman Ave

Casper, WY 82604

05/25/2018 307-472-7367

bunky@wyomingofficeproducts.com

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 60

Democratic John L. Freeman 2340 N Carolina Way

Green River, WY 82935

05/25/2018 307-875-7378

freeman@wyoming.com

Page 12 of 13Friday, November 30, 2018 - 9:31AM



Office Sought

Wyoming Elections Division
2020 Carey Ave., Ste 600

Cheyenne, WY 82002
Ph. 307-777-5860

Email: elections@wyo.gov

2018 General Election Winners Roster

Name

Timothy C. DayJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE NINTH DISTRICT

F. Scott PeasleyJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE EIGHTH DISTRICT

Catherine E. WilkingJUDGE C OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SEVENTH DISTRICT

Michael N. "Nick" DeeganJUDGE C OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SIXTH DISTRICT

Bill SimpsonJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FIFTH DISTRICT

Tori R.A. KrickenJUDGE B OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SECOND DISTRICT

Dawnessa SnyderJUDGE A OF THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE SECOND DISTRICT

Wesley A. RobertsNINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Randal R. ArpEIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Michael N. PatchenSEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Paul S. PhillipsSIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Bruce B. WatersFIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Shelley A CundiffFOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Frank J. ZebreTHIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

John R. ProkosTHIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Craig L. JonesTHIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Robert A. CastorSECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Denise NauFIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT, CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE
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